
Light Source

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

40 pcs
2835 SMD 

800Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

85-265V AC

Real Power 8W

Light Source

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

52 pcs
2835 SMD 

1000Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

85-265V AC

Real Power 10W

Light Source

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

64 pcs
2835 SMD 

1300Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

85-265V AC

Real Power 13W

RD-PL-G24-10WRD-PL-G24-8W

RD-PL-G24-13W
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RD-G24-9W/11WL/11WH-RPP

BA

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

600Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

With Ballast

Real Power 7W

RD-G24-7W-RPP

39

≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h ≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h

≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h
≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h

360°

Wiring Diagram For Magnetic Ballast:

MAGNETIC 

BALLAST

Wiring Diagram For Electronic Ballast:

ELECTRONIC  
BALLAST

Wiring Diagram

120-277V

BA

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

900/1300/1600Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

With Ballast

Real Power 7/11/11W

≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h

360°

120-277V

BA

Lumen

            Color 
            Temperature

CRI

Voltage

400/600/800Lm

2700-6500K

Ra＞80

With Ballast

Real Power 4/6/8W

RD-GX23-4/6/8W-RPP

≥80 ON/OFF> 12500

ON

OFF

Life�Time�25000h

300°

120-277V

128 mm

36 mm
(1.42in)
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Type A Installation

Type B Installation

Energy saving light

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE

BLACK

WHITE


	40: 节能灯

